m 3. Lauf zum Cube Kidscup 1/5. Lauf zum XCO-Bikecup/Bayreuther Stadtmeister
Bayreuth / 04.05.2024

Detailed evaluation

Hans-Jurgen Lay,Paul Grabner,Tino Kroptaigime: 1:27:02

Club: Hertel 2 Mixed Speed: - km/h

Number: 811 . ,
Running performance: - min/km

Laps: 30 (0 km)
Firmen-/Vereinsstaffel
Rank in course: 4 (of 10)

Category: Rank in category: 2(of 2)
E-Bike (Open) mixed

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split  Split  Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Total Total km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Total Total
Lap 1 - 2:41 - 2 0:42 5 0:42 - 2:41 - 2 0:42 5 0:42
Lap 2 - 3:06 - 2 0:27 7 030 - 5:47 - 2 109 6 1:09
Lap 3 - 2:19 1 - 1 - - 8:06 - 2 025 2 025
Lap 4 - 2:49 - 2 0:333 3 033 - 10:55 - 2 058 2 058
Lap 5 - 3:23 2 0:44 7 0:46 - 14:18 - 2 1:42 4 1:42
Lap 6 - 2:21 - 1 - 1 - - 16:39 - 2 1:10 2 1:10
Lap 7 - 2:50 2 0:32 3 0:32 - 19:29 - 2 1:42 2 1:42
Lap 8 - 3:24 - 2 043 6 048 - 22:53 - 2 225 4 2:25
Lap 9 - 2:53 1 - 2 0:12 - 25:46 - 2 220 3 2:20
Lap 10 - 3:49 - 2 1:28 8 1:28 - 29:35 - 2 348 4  3:48
Lap 11 - 2:17 1 - 1 - - 31:52 - 2 311 4 311
Lap 12 - 2:50 - 1 - 2 001 - 34:42 - 2 305 4 3:05
Lap 13 - 3:49 2 1:34 8 1:34 - 38:31 - 2 439 4 4:39
Lap 14 - 2:21 - 1 - 1 - - 40:52 - 2 418 4 4.8
Lap 15 - 2:50 1 - 2 0:05 - 43:42 - 2 417 4 417
Lap 16 - 3:21 - 2 1:09 7 1:09 - 47:03 - 2 5:26 4 5:26
Lap 17 - 2:18 1 - 1 - - 49:21 - 2 503 4 5:03
Lap 18 - 2:59 - 2 0:02 4 o010 - 52:20 - 2 505 4 5:05
Lap 19 - 3:15 2 1:08 7 1:08 - 55:35 - 2 6:13 4 6:13
Lap 20 - 2:19 - 1 - 1 - - 57:54 - 2 555 4 555
Lap 21 - 2:46 1 - 1 - - 1:.00:40 - 2 550 4 550
Lap 22 - 3:39 - 2 1:29 8 1:29 - 1:04:19 - 2 7:19 4 7:19
Lap 23 - 2:18 1 - 1 - - 1:.06:37 - 2 658 4 658
Lap 24 - 2:54 - 1 - 1 - - 1:09:31 - 2 6:21 4 6:21
Lap 25 - 3:38 2 1:24 6 1:24 - 1:13:09 - 2 7:45 4 7:45
Lap 26 - 2:19 - 1 - 1 - - 1:15:28 - 2 726 4 726
Lap 27 - 2:49 1 - 1 - - 11817 - 2 7112 4 712
Lap 28 - 3:27 - 2 1:13 5 1:13 - 1:21:44 - 2 825 4 825
Lap 29 - 2:22 1 - 1 - - 1:24:06 - 2 809 4 809
Lap 30 - 2:56 - 1 - 2 0:06 - 1:27:02 - 2 7:48 4 7:48
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